6-timers kvinner topp 100

Rang Navn
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Margrethe Lagavlen
Anne Jorunn Hodne

Ida Renee Tidemann Slorafoss
Rita Nordsveen De Flon
Annette Velde Sande
Marit Arthun

Line Caliskaner

Marte Pedersen
Therese Falk

Mona Grindberg

Aud Elisabeth Stuhr
Annette Velde Sande
Kirsti Johnsen Skatay
Guro Skjeggerud
Cecilie Landro

Anne Luksengard Mjelva
Hilde Ackenhausen
Kristin Solbakken

Elise Hay Opsahl

Ingrid Stglan Husgy
Tone Solberg

Ingvild Aurdal

Louise Skak

Ninette Solveig Banoun
Kristin Husby

Marie Sveingard

Kristin Solbakken
Johanna Haland

Hilde Jensvold

Kathrine Samme

Frida Hermann

Edna Leikvoll

Elin Rasdal Haland
Rita Steinsvik

K
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Kjgnn Klubb

Tansberg FIK
GTI Stavanger

*Ilseng
BFG Bergen Lapeklubb
Matre IL

Askameratene U&IL
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Verdal Friidrettsklubb
SaudalL

BFG Bergen Lgpeklubb
Egersund IK

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
BFG Bergen Lgpeklubb
Hell Ultralgperklubb
Spiridon LLL

Nidelv IL

GTI

Kyrkseetergra IL
Trondheim & Omegn Spo...
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Kgbenhavn Skiklub
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Laksevag TIL

HALAND KI@TT
Grefsenperlen Ultralgpeklubb
GTI

Trondheim

BFG Bergen FIK

Bryne Friidrettsklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb

F.ar
1965
1984
1988
1971
1982
1967
1972
1986
1975
1972
1976
1982
1975
1973
1994
1989
1976
1991
1975
1999
1991
1973
1976
1964
1962
1999
1991
1976
1977
1968
1996
1961
1968
1973

Resultat

Konkurranse

81,892 Eidsvoll (NM)

79,162 Fetsund (NM)
77,043 Skovde

76,140 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers
75,914 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers
75,515 Undheim

75,186 Kranj

74,147 Fetsund (NM)
74,019 Skevde

73,028 Meldal 6-timers
72,754 Bergen

72,226 Ringerike 6-timers
72,067 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers
71,841 Bergen

71,528 Undheim

71,348 Heim 6-timers
71,102 Ringerike 6-timers
70,848 Meldal 6-timers
70,520 Undheim

70,362 Heim 6-timers
70,197 6 Hours in Hell
70,073 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers
70,000 Undheim

69,906 Undheim

69,405 Oslo (i)

69,347 Balatonflired

69,056 Hell Lgpefestival
69,018 Undheim

68,874 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers
68,712 Undheim

68,175 Heim 6-timers
68,159 Bergen

67,763 Undheim

67,180 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers

Land
NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
SLO

NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
HUN
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

Ar
2009
2011
2024
2022
2023
2011
2024
2011
2020
2021
2016
2021
2022
2016
2016
2025
2016
2021
2013
2025
2022
2025
2018
2017
2016
2025
2024
2015
2025
2013
2025
2016
2012
2022

Alder
44
27
36
51
41
44
52
25
45
49
40
39
47
43
22
36
40
30
38
26
31
52
42
53
54
26
33
39
48
45
29
55
44
49

Klasse
40-44
23-34
35-39
50-54
40-44
40-44
50-54
23-34
45-49
45-49
40-44
35-39
45-49
40-44
Under 23
35-39
40-44
23-34
35-39
23-34
23-34
50-54
40-44
50-54
50-54
23-34
23-34
35-39
45-49
45-49
23-34
55-59
40-44
45-49
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Wenche Dgrum

Tone Marie Klevan

Sidsel Skjeeggestad Mohn
Christine Berger

Vera Nystad

Marianne Ramberg Ardalen
Tone Marie Klevan

Grete Rugland

Rita Steinsvik

Marianne Mahlum

Sofiia Granheim

Ellen Marie Skipstad
Helle Manvik

Nora Kojen Stubbe
Marion Steigedal

Mette K Wiig

Lill Heidi Tinholt

Randi Edvardsen

Mona Brundtland

Hilde Johansen

Cathrine Hersleb Lorentzen
Kjersti Ervik

Torill Fonn Hartikainen
Siri Klevset

Kristine Gjelsvik Rgnningen
Karen Skaali

Tatiana Thiem

Anne Mari Ringstad

Tone Klevan

Tina Botten

Rubi Stgrset

Victoria Engebretsen
Heidi Osflaten

Rakel Erla Saevarsdottir

Kjgnn Klubb

K
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Royal Sport
Hell Ultralgperklubb
Kongsberg IF

Segne IL

Eidanger Idrettslag

Hell Ultralgperklubb
Mandal og Halse IL
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Raa IL

Romerike Ultralgperklu...
Sandnes

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Hell Ultralgperklubb
Svorkmo N.O.I.

Asker skiklubb

NBPIL

GTI Stavanger

ILI BUL

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Laplabbet

IFK Skévde Friidrott
Byneset IL

Nitteda IL

Larvik

Hell Ultralgperklubb
Havik Jogg

Nittedal Triathlon Klubb
SK Rye

Sendre Land IL

Romerike Ultralgperklubb

F.ar
1954
1983
1965
1989
1945
1973
1983
1978
1973
1970
1983
1982
1976
2002
1984
1967
1973
1966
1968
1974
1977
1974
1967
1975
1970
1991
1982

1983
1964
1976
1988
1969
1988

Resultat

Konkurranse
66,462 Eidsvoll (NM)
66,296 Heim 6-timers

66,223 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers

66,195 Meldal 6-timers
66,117 Ringerike 6-timers
66,084 Ringerike 6-timers
65,902 Hell Lgpefestival
65,900 Undheim

65,804 Oslo (i)

65,445 Jessheim

65,424 Ringerike 6-timers
65,218 Undheim

65,180 Skevde

65,128 Heim 6-timers
65,064 Meldal 6-timers
65,036 Eidsvoll (NM)
64,995 Ringerike 6-timers
64,772 Fetsund (NM)
64,730 Ringerike 6-timers
64,669 Ringerike 6-timers

64,608 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers

64,362 Meldal 6-timers
64,287 Eidsvoll
64,270 6 Hours in Hell

64,069 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers

63,910 Eidsvoll

63,845 Bergen

63,773 Oslo (i)

63,726 Meldal 6-timers
63,645 Eidsvoll

63,157 Ringerike 6-timers
63,064 Oslo (i)

62,946 Undheim

62,870 Ringerike 6-timers

Land
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

Ar
2009
2025
2023
2019
2011
2019
2025
2016
2016
2013
2021
2016
2020
2025
2021
2009
2012
2011
2018
2016
2023
2020
2005
2022
2023
2008
2016
2015
2020
2008
2025
2016
2013
2019

Alder
55
42
58
30
66
46
42
38
43
43
38
34
44
23
37
42
39
45
50
42
46
46
38
47
53
17
34

37
44
49
28
44
31

Klasse
55-59
40-44
55-59
23-34
65-69
45-49
40-44
35-39
40-44
40-44
35-39
23-34
40-44
23-34
35-39
40-44
35-39
45-49
50-54
40-44
45-49
45-49
35-39
45-49
50-54
Under 23
23-34
23-34
35-39
40-44
45-49
23-34
40-44
23-34
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Beate Kyung Naess
Christina Hillkirk
Maiken Nilsen

Unni Skgien

Heidi Rarvik

Elin Drangsholt
Marianne Fglling
Andrine Jacobsen
Mirjam Saarheim
Renate Dullum Reitan
Katrin @ien

Miriam Delphin
Cecilie Rummelhoff
Deimante Razukiene
Tone Raaen

Cecilie Holmgren
Karen Bruseth

Kari Hanne Gijeilo
Lise Lithun

Tone Solberg

Ingvill Merete Stedgy-Johansen
Sandra Ruud

Marion Steigedal
Sandra Ruud

Vibeke Klevstad
Eline @idvin

Kari Langerud
Jeanette Vika

Katrin @ien

Hilde Johansen
Andrea Sandness
Marthe Svendsen Aune

Kjgnn Klubb
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Hgnefoss

Ringkollen Maraton Team
Drammen Kickboxing klubb
Luke the drifters running team
Gulset IF/ Charterultra

Havik Jogg

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Stokmarknes

Lofoten Ultrlgperklubb

Hell Ultralgperklubb

Faberg IL

Oslo

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
IL Norna-Salhus FIL
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Avergy Lapeklubb

St. Olavs Lapedamer

GTI Stavanger

IF Fray

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Meldal IL

Romerike Ultralgperklubb

Hytteplan Sport
Holmestrand Ultralgperklubb

*Hgnefoss
Bodg Bauta Lapeklubb

F.ar

1954
2001
1972
1981
1959
1962
1999
1978
1979
1984
1970
1990
1982
1977
1977
1979
1973
1959
1991
1957
1991
1984
1991
1976
1976
1959
1979
1984
1973
1991
1983

Resultat

Konkurranse

62,747 Ringerike 6-timers
62,735 Eggemoen

62,595 Lierskogen

62,489 Undheim

62,454 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers
62,425 Eidsvoll

62,419 Jessheim

62,400 Hgstjakta 2025
62,400 Hgstjakta 6-timers
62,055 Meldal 6-timers
62,021 Meldal 6-timers
61,920 Eidsvoll (NM)

61,916 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers
61,912 Ringerike 6-timers
61,877 Eidsvoll (NM)

61,836 Jessheim

61,813 Heim 6-timers
61,670 Ringerike 6-timers
61,540 Eidsvoll

61,511 Ringerike 6-timers
61,506 Jessheim

61,377 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers
61,371 Meldal 6-timers
61,329 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers
61,198 Ringerike 6-timers
61,177 Undheim

61,075 Ringerike 6-timers
61,011 Ringerike 6-timers
60,858 Meldal 6-timers
60,833 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers
60,634 Ringerike 6-timers
60,540 Lierskogen

Land
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

Ar
2025
2009
2025
2012
2023
2008
2013
2025
2022
2020
2021
2009
2023
2021
2009
2013
2025
2018
2007
2021
2012
2023
2020
2025
2021
2014
2025
2019
2020
2022
2021
2024

Alder
38
55
24
40
42
49
51
26
44
41
37
39
33
39
32
36
46
45
48
30
55
32
36
34
45
37
66
40
36
49
30
41

Klasse
35-39
55-59
23-34
40-44
40-44
45-49
50-54
23-34
40-44
40-44
35-39
35-39
23-34
35-39
23-34
35-39
45-49
45-49
45-49
23-34
55-59
23-34
35-39
23-34
45-49
35-39
65-69
40-44
35-39
45-49
23-34
40-44




